
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 27.4.2025. 20:00 - Strana 1

Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 15 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
26.4.2025. - 13:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:08.52+0,65 697
50m: 27.66 27.66 100m: 1:02.00 34.34 150m: 1:40.95 38.95 200m: 2:08.52 27.57

2. MARSMAN, Koen 05 Netherlands 2:12.14+0,66 642
50m: 28.06 28.06 100m: 1:04.48 36.42 150m: 1:41.94 37.46 200m: 2:12.14 30.20

3. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 2:12.98+0,82 630
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:04.44 35.15 150m: 1:43.51 39.07 200m: 2:12.98 29.47

4. BERLOŽNIK, Jaš 02 PK Ljubljana 2:13.72+0,73 619
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:04.78 35.56 150m: 1:43.11 38.33 200m: 2:13.72 30.61

5. ŠENICA PAVLETIČ, Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 2:13.83+0,85 618
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:03.10 34.03 150m: 1:43.71 40.61 200m: 2:13.83 30.12

6. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 2:17.35+0,73 571
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:04.96 35.69 150m: 1:47.81 42.85 200m: 2:17.35 29.54

7. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 2:19.25+0,67 548
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:05.21 36.07 150m: 1:47.28 42.07 200m: 2:19.25 31.97

8. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:21.02+0,74 528
50m: 30.40 30.40 100m: 1:08.71 38.31 150m: 1:48.05 39.34 200m: 2:21.02 32.97

9. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:22.43+0,82 512
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:09.18 38.87 150m: 1:49.61 40.43 200m: 2:22.43 32.82

10. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.43+0,74 502
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:07.98 38.17 150m: 1:49.12 41.14 200m: 2:23.43 34.31

11. ATA, Eymen 11 Tornado 2:25.06+0,69 485
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:08.18 37.36 150m: 1:51.56 43.38 200m: 2:25.06 33.50

12. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:26.38+0,75 472
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:11.28 40.66 150m: 1:52.15 40.87 200m: 2:26.38 34.23

13. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 PK Borac 2:26.54+0,72 470
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:06.55 35.30 150m: 1:53.70 47.15 200m: 2:26.54 32.84

14. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 2:28.32+0,70 454
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:09.76 40.44 150m: 1:53.75 43.99 200m: 2:28.32 34.57

15. PREDOJEVIČ-BENDA, Rok 10 PK Ljubljana 2:30.25+0,71 436
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:11.01 38.95 150m: 1:54.66 43.65 200m: 2:30.25 35.59

16. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.12+0,75 429
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:09.71 36.59 150m: 1:58.15 48.44 200m: 2:31.12 32.97

17. HUS, Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:31.37+0,73 427
100m: 1:10.05 1:10.05 150m: 1:56.14 46.09 200m: 2:31.37 35.23

18. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 2:31.51+0,72 425
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:10.19 40.51 150m: 1:54.22 44.03 200m: 2:31.51 37.29

19. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:33.45+0,67 410
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:10.29 39.69 150m: 1:59.10 48.81 200m: 2:33.45 34.35

20. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:34.78+0,76 399
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:13.89 40.60 150m: 1:58.34 44.45 200m: 2:34.78 36.44

21. PROTIC, Danilo 05 PK Borac 2:38.13+0,74 374
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:16.03 44.72 150m: 2:02.58 46.55 200m: 2:38.13 35.55

22. CRNJAK, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:39.85+0,84 362
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:18.70 42.52 150m: 2:04.43 45.73 200m: 2:39.85 35.42
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23. OBLAK, Tim 09 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:42.02+0,81 348
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:15.63 40.44 150m: 2:04.60 48.97 200m: 2:42.02 37.42

24. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 2:42.81+0,81 343
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:19.29 44.04 150m: 2:05.27 45.98 200m: 2:42.81 37.54

25. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka - Mostar 2:43.92+0,82 336
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:17.45 41.96 150m: 2:05.65 48.20 200m: 2:43.92 38.27

26. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 2:45.19+0,83 328
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:23.85 44.42 150m: 2:10.47 46.62 200m: 2:45.19 34.72

27. WITZMANN, Daniel 10 SC Hakoah Wien 2:45.92+0,74 324
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 2:44.99 2:11.14 150m: 2:04.84 200m: 2:45.92 41.08

28. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:46.50+0,71 320
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:18.00 44.14 150m: 2:06.64 48.64 200m: 2:46.50 39.86

29. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:47.02+0,83 317
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:22.12 45.18 150m: 2:08.68 46.56 200m: 2:47.02 38.34

30. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 2:47.21+0,80 316
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:22.10 44.73 150m: 2:08.06 45.96 200m: 2:47.21 39.15

31. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 2:47.97+0,68 312
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:20.19 47.31 150m: 2:11.01 50.82 200m: 2:47.97 36.96

32. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:53.28+0,65 284
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:26.73 47.28 150m: 2:16.70 49.97 200m: 2:53.28 36.58

33. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 2:53.66+0,82 282
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:25.38 48.79 150m: 2:13.11 47.73 200m: 2:53.66 40.55

34. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 2:54.33+0,65 279
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:22.96 44.20 150m: 2:15.12 52.16 200m: 2:54.33 39.21

35. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka - Mostar 2:54.96+0,75 276
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:22.29 48.92 150m: 2:15.61 53.32 200m: 2:54.96 39.35

36. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:55.61+0,77 273
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:22.69 44.68 150m: 2:17.98 55.29 200m: 2:55.61 37.63

37. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:55.97+0,82 271
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:20.51 45.89 150m: 2:15.59 55.08 200m: 2:55.97 40.38

38. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 2:57.63+0,89 264
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:28.18 50.74 150m: 2:19.55 51.37 200m: 2:57.63 38.08

39. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:58.26+0,76 261
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:26.97 47.75 150m: 2:18.55 51.58 200m: 2:58.26 39.71

40. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:58.58+0,76 260
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:24.90 47.12 150m: 2:17.11 52.21 200m: 2:58.58 41.47

41. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:03.02+0,78 241
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:30.12 50.08 150m: 2:24.53 54.41 200m: 3:03.02 38.49

42. KALTENBERGER, Kilian 13 SC Hakoah Wien 3:03.22+0,85 240
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:27.62 45.89 150m: 2:22.43 54.81 200m: 3:03.22 40.79

43. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:03.83+0,65 238
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:26.25 48.06 150m: 2:22.72 56.47 200m: 3:03.83 41.11

44. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:06.19+0,96 229
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:27.73 47.41 150m: 2:26.26 58.53 200m: 3:06.19 39.93

45. KRASIĆ, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:06.87+0,73 227
50m: 2:22.92 2:22.92 100m: 1:30.77 200m: 3:06.87 1:36.10

46. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 3:07.12+0,71 226
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:29.75 47.12 150m: 2:26.72 56.97 200m: 3:07.12 40.40
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47. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:11.18+0,72 212
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:35.26 51.53 150m: 2:28.64 53.38 200m: 3:11.18 42.54

48. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:11.63+0,76 210
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:28.68 51.04 150m: 2:29.10 1:00.42 200m: 3:11.63 42.53

49. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 3:17.23+0,94 193
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:36.04 50.55 150m: 2:33.76 57.72 200m: 3:17.23 43.47

50. DRMAĆ, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 3:21.58+0,99 180
50m: 48.86 48.86 100m: 1:41.93 53.07 150m: 2:38.92 56.99 200m: 3:21.58 42.66

51. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 13 PVK Buducnost 3:25.19+1,09 171
50m: 48.33 48.33 100m: 1:45.74 57.41 150m: 2:38.22 52.48 200m: 3:25.19 46.97

52. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka - Mostar 3:27.42+0,78 166
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:40.37 55.16 150m: 2:42.87 1:02.50 200m: 3:27.42 44.55

53. DEMIROVIC, Almir 13 PVK Buducnost 3:27.72+0,81 165
50m: 47.20 47.20 100m: 1:38.97 51.77 150m: 2:38.23 59.26 200m: 3:27.72 49.49

54. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:27.78+0,75 165
50m: 50.22 50.22 100m: 1:42.77 52.55 150m: 2:42.61 59.84 200m: 3:27.78 45.17

55. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 PVK Buducnost 3:28.48+0,95 163
50m: 47.52 47.52 100m: 1:45.48 57.96 150m: 2:46.23 1:00.75 200m: 3:28.48 42.25

56. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 3:34.90+0,77 149
50m: 54.48 54.48 100m: 1:50.72 56.24 150m: 2:51.69 1:00.97 200m: 3:34.90 43.21

57. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:45.98+0,89 128
50m: 57.04 57.04 100m: 1:54.40 57.36 150m: 2:55.49 1:01.09 200m: 3:45.98 50.49

58. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:51.84+0,86 118
50m: 56.73 56.73 100m: 1:55.91 59.18 150m: 2:59.70 1:03.79 200m: 3:51.84 52.14

59. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:52.26+0,71 118
50m: 48.07 48.07 100m: 1:49.77 1:01.70 150m: 3:02.43 1:12.66 200m: 3:52.26 49.83

60. AMIDZIC, Janko 16 Delfin - Laktasi 3:59.17+0,85 108
50m: 52.12 52.12 100m: 1:58.46 1:06.34 150m: 3:05.52 1:07.06 200m: 3:59.17 53.65

61. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:00.21+0,87 106
50m: 55.71 55.71 100m: 1:56.14 1:00.43 150m: 3:05.87 1:09.73 200m: 4:00.21 54.34

62. PAVIC, Danilo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.76+0,71 104
50m: 57.41 57.41 100m: 2:00.06 1:02.65 150m: 3:07.04 1:06.98 200m: 4:01.76 54.72

63. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:04.77 101
50m: 57.45 57.45 100m: 1:54.78 57.33 150m: 3:08.53 1:13.75 200m: 4:04.77 56.24

64. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:06.63+0,76 98
50m: 58.97 58.97 100m: 2:00.71 1:01.74 150m: 3:10.80 1:10.09 200m: 4:06.63 55.83

65. MARKUS, Lav 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:15.79+0,78 88
50m: 1:06.10 1:06.10 100m: 2:09.23 1:03.13 150m: 3:16.60 1:07.37 200m: 4:15.79 59.19

66. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:17.62+0,80 86
50m: 1:04.96 1:04.96 100m: 2:11.92 1:06.96 150m: 3:19.56 1:07.64 200m: 4:17.62 58.06

67. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:35.13+1,05 71
50m: 1:07.26 1:07.26 100m: 2:17.70 1:10.44 150m: 3:36.38 1:18.68 200m: 4:35.13 58.75

DSQ GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:43.73+0,75
50m: 54.62 54.62 100m: 1:48.19 53.57 150m: 2:55.07 1:06.88 200m: 3:43.73 48.66

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:21.13+0,78
50m: 1:03.41 1:03.41 100m: 2:10.43 1:07.02 150m: 3:26.22 1:15.79 200m: 4:21.13 54.91
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D

1. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 2:17.35+0,73 571
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:04.96 35.69 150m: 1:47.81 42.85 200m: 2:17.35 29.54

2. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 2:19.25+0,67 548
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:05.21 36.07 150m: 1:47.28 42.07 200m: 2:19.25 31.97

3. BALETIN, Divo 08 Jug 2:22.43+0,82 512
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:09.18 38.87 150m: 1:49.61 40.43 200m: 2:22.43 32.82

4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.43+0,74 502
50m: 29.81 29.81 100m: 1:07.98 38.17 150m: 1:49.12 41.14 200m: 2:23.43 34.31

5. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 PK Borac 2:26.54+0,72 470
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:06.55 35.30 150m: 1:53.70 47.15 200m: 2:26.54 32.84

6. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 2:47.97+0,68 312
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:20.19 47.31 150m: 2:11.01 50.82 200m: 2:47.97 36.96

C

1. ČADEŽ, Tanej 09 PK Ljubljana 2:12.98+0,82 630
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 1:04.44 35.15 150m: 1:43.51 39.07 200m: 2:12.98 29.47

2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:26.38+0,75 472
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:11.28 40.66 150m: 1:52.15 40.87 200m: 2:26.38 34.23

3. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 2:28.32+0,70 454
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:09.76 40.44 150m: 1:53.75 43.99 200m: 2:28.32 34.57

4. PREDOJEVIČ-BENDA, Rok 10 PK Ljubljana 2:30.25+0,71 436
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:11.01 38.95 150m: 1:54.66 43.65 200m: 2:30.25 35.59

5. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:31.12+0,75 429
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:09.71 36.59 150m: 1:58.15 48.44 200m: 2:31.12 32.97

6. HUS, Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:31.37+0,73 427
100m: 1:10.05 1:10.05 150m: 1:56.14 46.09 200m: 2:31.37 35.23

7. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:34.78+0,76 399
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:13.89 40.60 150m: 1:58.34 44.45 200m: 2:34.78 36.44

8. OBLAK, Tim 09 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:42.02+0,81 348
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:15.63 40.44 150m: 2:04.60 48.97 200m: 2:42.02 37.42

9. DERETIC, Andrija 10 PVK Buducnost 2:42.81+0,81 343
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:19.29 44.04 150m: 2:05.27 45.98 200m: 2:42.81 37.54

10. WITZMANN, Daniel 10 SC Hakoah Wien 2:45.92+0,74 324
50m: 33.85 33.85 100m: 2:44.99 2:11.14 150m: 2:04.84 200m: 2:45.92 41.08

11. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 2:53.66+0,82 282
50m: 36.59 36.59 100m: 1:25.38 48.79 150m: 2:13.11 47.73 200m: 2:53.66 40.55

12. DRLJA, Ivan 10 Orka - Mostar 2:54.96+0,75 276
50m: 33.37 33.37 100m: 1:22.29 48.92 150m: 2:15.61 53.32 200m: 2:54.96 39.35

B

1. ATA, Eymen 11 Tornado 2:25.06+0,69 485
50m: 30.82 30.82 100m: 1:08.18 37.36 150m: 1:51.56 43.38 200m: 2:25.06 33.50

2. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 2:31.51+0,72 425
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:10.19 40.51 150m: 1:54.22 44.03 200m: 2:31.51 37.29

3. KHASSENOV, Dinmukhammed 11 SC Hakoah Wien 2:33.45+0,67 410
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:10.29 39.69 150m: 1:59.10 48.81 200m: 2:33.45 34.35

4. CRNJAK, Petar 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:39.85+0,84 362
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:18.70 42.52 150m: 2:04.43 45.73 200m: 2:39.85 35.42
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5. TORLO, Mak 11 Orka - Mostar 2:43.92+0,82 336
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:17.45 41.96 150m: 2:05.65 48.20 200m: 2:43.92 38.27

6. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 2:45.19+0,83 328
50m: 39.43 39.43 100m: 1:23.85 44.42 150m: 2:10.47 46.62 200m: 2:45.19 34.72

7. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:46.50+0,71 320
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:18.00 44.14 150m: 2:06.64 48.64 200m: 2:46.50 39.86

8. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:53.28+0,65 284
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:26.73 47.28 150m: 2:16.70 49.97 200m: 2:53.28 36.58

9. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 2:54.33+0,65 279
50m: 38.76 38.76 100m: 1:22.96 44.20 150m: 2:15.12 52.16 200m: 2:54.33 39.21

10. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 2:55.97+0,82 271
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:20.51 45.89 150m: 2:15.59 55.08 200m: 2:55.97 40.38

11. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 2:57.63+0,89 264
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:28.18 50.74 150m: 2:19.55 51.37 200m: 2:57.63 38.08

12. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:58.58+0,76 260
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:24.90 47.12 150m: 2:17.11 52.21 200m: 2:58.58 41.47

13. KRASIĆ, Marko 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:06.87+0,73 227
50m: 2:22.92 2:22.92 100m: 1:30.77 200m: 3:06.87 1:36.10

14. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 3:07.12+0,71 226
50m: 42.63 42.63 100m: 1:29.75 47.12 150m: 2:26.72 56.97 200m: 3:07.12 40.40

15. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 3:17.23+0,94 193
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:36.04 50.55 150m: 2:33.76 57.72 200m: 3:17.23 43.47

16. DRMAĆ, Ivano 12 Zrinjski, MO 3:21.58+0,99 180
50m: 48.86 48.86 100m: 1:41.93 53.07 150m: 2:38.92 56.99 200m: 3:21.58 42.66

A

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:47.02+0,83 317
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:22.12 45.18 150m: 2:08.68 46.56 200m: 2:47.02 38.34

2. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 2:47.21+0,80 316
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:22.10 44.73 150m: 2:08.06 45.96 200m: 2:47.21 39.15

3. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:55.61+0,77 273
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:22.69 44.68 150m: 2:17.98 55.29 200m: 2:55.61 37.63

4. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:58.26+0,76 261
50m: 39.22 39.22 100m: 1:26.97 47.75 150m: 2:18.55 51.58 200m: 2:58.26 39.71

5. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:03.02+0,78 241
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:30.12 50.08 150m: 2:24.53 54.41 200m: 3:03.02 38.49

6. KALTENBERGER, Kilian 13 SC Hakoah Wien 3:03.22+0,85 240
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:27.62 45.89 150m: 2:22.43 54.81 200m: 3:03.22 40.79

7. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:03.83+0,65 238
50m: 38.19 38.19 100m: 1:26.25 48.06 150m: 2:22.72 56.47 200m: 3:03.83 41.11

8. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:06.19+0,96 229
50m: 40.32 40.32 100m: 1:27.73 47.41 150m: 2:26.26 58.53 200m: 3:06.19 39.93

9. TODOROVIC, Djordje 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:11.18+0,72 212
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:35.26 51.53 150m: 2:28.64 53.38 200m: 3:11.18 42.54

10. GALIC, Niksa 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:11.63+0,76 210
50m: 37.64 37.64 100m: 1:28.68 51.04 150m: 2:29.10 1:00.42 200m: 3:11.63 42.53

11. DRAGOJEVIC, Sergej 13 PVK Buducnost 3:25.19+1,09 171
50m: 48.33 48.33 100m: 1:45.74 57.41 150m: 2:38.22 52.48 200m: 3:25.19 46.97



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 27.4.2025. 20:00 - Strana 6

Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

12. DOKO, Luka 14 Orka - Mostar 3:27.42+0,78 166
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:40.37 55.16 150m: 2:42.87 1:02.50 200m: 3:27.42 44.55

13. DEMIROVIC, Almir 13 PVK Buducnost 3:27.72+0,81 165
50m: 47.20 47.20 100m: 1:38.97 51.77 150m: 2:38.23 59.26 200m: 3:27.72 49.49

14. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:27.78+0,75 165
50m: 50.22 50.22 100m: 1:42.77 52.55 150m: 2:42.61 59.84 200m: 3:27.78 45.17

15. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 PVK Buducnost 3:28.48+0,95 163
50m: 47.52 47.52 100m: 1:45.48 57.96 150m: 2:46.23 1:00.75 200m: 3:28.48 42.25

16. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 3:34.90+0,77 149
50m: 54.48 54.48 100m: 1:50.72 56.24 150m: 2:51.69 1:00.97 200m: 3:34.90 43.21

17. TOMIC, Kosta 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:45.98+0,89 128
50m: 57.04 57.04 100m: 1:54.40 57.36 150m: 2:55.49 1:01.09 200m: 3:45.98 50.49

18. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:51.84+0,86 118
50m: 56.73 56.73 100m: 1:55.91 59.18 150m: 2:59.70 1:03.79 200m: 3:51.84 52.14

19. PAVIC, Stefan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:52.26+0,71 118
50m: 48.07 48.07 100m: 1:49.77 1:01.70 150m: 3:02.43 1:12.66 200m: 3:52.26 49.83

20. AMIDZIC, Janko 16 Delfin - Laktasi 3:59.17+0,85 108
50m: 52.12 52.12 100m: 1:58.46 1:06.34 150m: 3:05.52 1:07.06 200m: 3:59.17 53.65

21. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:00.21+0,87 106
50m: 55.71 55.71 100m: 1:56.14 1:00.43 150m: 3:05.87 1:09.73 200m: 4:00.21 54.34

22. PAVIC, Danilo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:01.76+0,71 104
50m: 57.41 57.41 100m: 2:00.06 1:02.65 150m: 3:07.04 1:06.98 200m: 4:01.76 54.72

23. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:04.77 101
50m: 57.45 57.45 100m: 1:54.78 57.33 150m: 3:08.53 1:13.75 200m: 4:04.77 56.24

24. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:06.63+0,76 98
50m: 58.97 58.97 100m: 2:00.71 1:01.74 150m: 3:10.80 1:10.09 200m: 4:06.63 55.83

25. MARKUS, Lav 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:15.79+0,78 88
50m: 1:06.10 1:06.10 100m: 2:09.23 1:03.13 150m: 3:16.60 1:07.37 200m: 4:15.79 59.19

26. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:17.62+0,80 86
50m: 1:04.96 1:04.96 100m: 2:11.92 1:06.96 150m: 3:19.56 1:07.64 200m: 4:17.62 58.06

27. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:35.13+1,05 71
50m: 1:07.26 1:07.26 100m: 2:17.70 1:10.44 150m: 3:36.38 1:18.68 200m: 4:35.13 58.75

DSQ GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:43.73+0,75
50m: 54.62 54.62 100m: 1:48.19 53.57 150m: 2:55.07 1:06.88 200m: 3:43.73 48.66

DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:21.13+0,78
50m: 1:03.41 1:03.41 100m: 2:10.43 1:07.02 150m: 3:26.22 1:15.79 200m: 4:21.13 54.91


